BEZEX =LA - TAVAVEL Yy PAHEITE TENSREER

Bus Timetable: From Naha Airport to Chatan / American Village Area

2025.8.22~ X H D [

KED : (@ R143BE ] 3. ABARICEHOH B NREUNCHEETIRBEAREEYETOTTEECE L, Local bus 143 also stops at bus stops not listed in this timetable.
BEEE FhiRhi (BH. EHFELY) B - 7AUAYELYY
Naha Airport Main Stops (e.g., Naha, Ginowan) Chatan / American Village
ER#@E— I 1F . .
o3 =g Naha International Terminal, 1F 7Y L—vF— LTy
] RFETN | = A¥ Ry ~ s. . N
HR N L EY AR Fesws vy vEF Savey it Yy | eEnbrvih | LI—HE | Y—bykr
[SHE Fis . EpxEY - Y- . | ERT&L Y SUFH— | =k | b kT | @AY dBRN&Y | b Uil
' iR ETEREES (KAN) AR RFiEN GamiE) . Ea—Fo |7 - & | . _ N ~ ~
(Airport | no. . . BB - pN=| navFq IFVR FYERTIL 1 pts ElE V=t V=t aYv-+
Routes & Operators Fare 1ENZRD . 12ENZD i £—327F) | (Prefectural .| (Infront of bhA HEH) . i .
Departure R 3BNR (Internation ) (Kokusai . (San-A N Moon . (Laguna 1BDYIE (La'gent (Hilton (Lequ (DoubleTre
(Adult): Yig YiE . (Naha Bus Office ) Tomarin (Okinawa Convention i R N
Time DY IE al Terminal) ) do-ri . PARCO ) Ocean Garden (Chatan Hotel Okinawa Okinawa | e by Hilton
Airport - | (Bus Stop (Bus Stop Terminal) North) (Tomari Prince X Center R i
Slots) (Bus Stop No.3) entrance) . CITY) Ginowan Hotel) Gateway - | Okinawa Chatan | Chatan Spa| Okinawa
Chatan No.1) No.12) Takahashi) Hotel (Drop-off
i Hotel & Stop No.1) | Chatan) Resort) & Resort) Chatan
Ocean View N Only)
i Residence) Resort)
Ginowan)
SRE | g AR L3R ¥900 - 835 .  — - 8:47 8:48 - 8:53 - - - - - 9:47 - - - -
8AM Local bus 143
9E | o SR 143FE ¥900 - 910 ¥ - - 9:19 9:20 - 9:23 - - - - - 10:24 - - - -
9AM Local bus 143
3 HMBSR143R4E ¥900 - 9:40 ¥ — - 9:49 9:51 - 9:57 - - - - - 10:54 - - - -
Local bus 143
1088 | 4 HFR/SR JLAETY ¥ bLSR (TKOS) ¥1,000 | 10:30 - - - - - 10:45 - - - - - - 11:30 - - - -
10AM Tokyo Bus Ltd. Chatan Direct Shuttle Bus (TK05)
URE | 5 SR 143FEE ¥900 - 11:00 % - - 1:09 1111 - 1:17 1131 - - - - 12:13 - - - -
11AM Local bus 143
6 HY—BE MEEE - LBER ¥1,000 | 11:10 - - 11:11 - 11:23 - 11:29 - - - 11:49 - 12:14 - - - -
Karry Kanko Ltd. Naha Airport — Chatan Route
7 |[RRAZ ALBETS v PSR (TKO5) ¥1000 | 11:45 - - - - - 12:00 - - - - - - 12:45 - - - -
Tokyo Bus Ltd. Chatan Direct Shuttle Bus (TK05)
1288 | g 54#_}5/(7( ek 3] !7\*“/'”//_\'3( (_AI U7) ¥1,000 - = 12:10 12:12 12:20 = = = = 12:48 12:52 = 12:58 13:19 13:27 13:29 13:31 13:33
12PM [o]! Bus Ltd. Airport L Bus (Area A)
g |MHB/NR 143RE K ¥900 - 12:35 % — - 12:44  12:46 - 1252 13:08 - - - - 13:56 - - - -
Local bus 143
138& | 19 54#_}5/(7( ek 3] !7\*“/'”//_\'3( (_AI U7) ¥1,000 - = 13:20 13:22 13:30 = = = = 13:58 14:02 = 14:08 14:29 14:37 14:39 14:41 14:43
1PM O Bus Ltd. Airport L Bus (Area A)
11| 48/SR 13R85 O ¥900 - 13:35 % — - 13:44 1346 - 13:52 - - - - - 14:54 - - - -
Local bus 143
12 WRAR ALAETS ¥ bR (TKOS) ¥1,000 | 13:45 - - - - - 14:00 - - - - - - 14:45 - - - -
Tokyo Bus Ltd. Chatan Direct Shuttle Bus (TK05)
RS | g3 HESR 1A3FEE ¥900 - 1415 % - - 1424 1426 - 14:32 1446 - - - - 15:38 - - - -
2PM Local bus 143
14 AV -8B BEEE - LBRR ¥1,000 | 15:00 - - 15:01 - 15:13 - 15:19 - - - 15:39 - 16:04 - - - -
Karry Kanko Ltd. Naha Airport — Chatan Route
1SBE |5 HE/SR 143FEE ¥900 - 1510 x - - 15:19  15:20 - 15:27 - - - - - 16:34 - - - -
3PM Local bus 143
16 RR/SR  LA/ETS v FLsR (TKO5) ¥1,000 15:15 = = = = = 15:30 = = = = = = 16:15 = = = =
Tokyo Bus Ltd. Chatan Direct Shuttle Bus (TK05)
168 | g7 RS ZEY LSV (ATYT) ¥1,000 - - 1620  16:22 | 16:30 - - - - 1658 17:02 - 17:08 | 1741 | 17:49 1751 1753 17:55
4PM Okinawa Bus Ltd. Airport L Bus (Area A)
1R | g BRAR JLABTS v RASR (TKOS) ¥1,000 | 47.15 - - - - - 17:30 - - - - - - 18:25 - - - -
5PM Tokyo Bus Ltd. Chatan Direct Shuttle Bus (TK05)
18R | 19 WR/SR HBBETS v bR (TKOS) ¥1000 | 18:45 - - - - - 19:00 - - - - - - 19:45 - - - -
6PM Tokyo Bus Ltd. Chatan Direct Shuttle Bus (TK05)

NRIGEBRZBIRREICK VEND RS HY £, CREOBRICIIBHICRBERE > TEZHEEUTIL,

Buses may be delayed due to traffic or road conditions. Please allow extra time and choose your bus accordingly.

A%
HR/SR sz S py-mr o
RBETY ¥ bR FEHYLS VAR PBEEE - LARR
Tokyo Bus Ltd. Okinawa Bus Ltd. [z Karry Kanko Ltd. [=]

Chatan Direct Shuttle Bus (TK05) Airport Limousine Bus (Area A) Naha Airport - Chatan Route

© Chatan Gateway https://chatan-gateway.com/




TR

BEZEX =LA - TAVAVEL Yy PAHEITE TENSREER

Bus Timetable: From Naha Airport to Chatan / American Village Area

2025.8.22~ X H D [E]

Saturdays
KED . BN R143%8] (&, KEBUARICTHOHZNAREUNMCLEETIRBNAREBY FTOTITEELLEIL, Local bus 143 also stops at bus stops not listed in this timetable.
PEEE FhEdie (BH, EFBELE) kB -TAVHAYELYY
Naha Airport Main Stops (e.g., Naha, Ginowan) Chatan / American Village
s ERSL—IFIL1F 5 5
o zE Naha International Terminal, 1F w7 L—v#— 2Ty
Jtam RFEFN | avKRy _ . . .
e 18 L5 AR Ay sy vEE Savey &ta S.Yxv | BNV | LY—HE | Y—byer
- - T KT L&L 545— | = e a1 AR5 3
[ E [ p—— KN BE/ SR RN EREY ) "i’/-:l'-_l\ EamE0 ﬁ:l’:) S—gi (& 37')‘_ F—rv=z |~ 1'72 ﬁi'taJ 1[2&' &Y 'It/#'ﬁ:ll’,
(Airport | no. . . . EIBR - A0 naAYF4 SFYR FYRFIL 1 ot B V=t V=t B/UY-+
Routes & Operators Fare 1BENZD 3F SR 12812 D . £ =37 | (Prefectural .| (In front of bhhA =EA) . X .
Departure . (Internation ) (Kokusai ) (San-A 3 Moon . (Laguna 1BDYIE (La'gent (Hilton (Lequ (DoubleTre
(Adult): YiE oY iE Y i (NahaBus | Office A Tomarin (Okinawa Convention . R N
Time al Terminal) ) do-ri . PARCO . Ocean Garden (Chatan Hotel Okinawa Okinawa | e by Hilton
Airport — | (Bus Stop (Bus Stop (Bus Stop Terminal) North) (Tomari Prince ) Center R i
Slots) No.1) No.3) No.12) entrance) Takahashi) CITY) Hotel Ginowan (Drop-off Hotel) Gateway - | Okinawa Chatan | Chatan Spa| Okinawa
Chatan °: i o ) Hotel & P Stop No.1) | Chatan) Resort) & Resort) Chatan
Ocean View N Only)
) Residence) Resort)
Ginowan)
loks | g REBNR LASREE ¥900 - 10:05 3 — - 10:13  10:15 - 1021 10:36 - - - - 11:23 - - - -
10AM Local bus 143
2 WERAZR ALAETSr PSR (TKOS) ¥1,000 | 10:30 - - - - - 10:45 - - - - - - 11:30 - - - -
Tokvo Bus Ltd. Chatan Direct Shuttle Bus (TK05)
Uls | 3 hY—@k BEEE - LBER ¥1,000 | 11:10 - - 11:11 - 11:23 - 11:29 - - - 11:49 - 12:14 - - - -
11AM Karry Kanko Ltd. Naha Airport — Chatan Route
4 FRERNRCLABRAE Ok ¥900 - 11:20 % — - 11:28  11:30 - 11:35 - - - - - 12:38 - - - -
Local bus 143
5 |RR/ASR ALABETS ¥ bR (TKOS) ¥1,000 | 11:45 - - - - - 12:00 - - - - - - 12:45 - - - -
Tokyo Bus Ltd. Chatan Direct Shuttle Bus (TK05)
12858 | g HfNR EBYLIVAR (ATVT) ¥1,000 = = 12:10 12:12 12:20 = = = = 12:48 12:52 = 12:58 13:19 13:27 13:29 13:31 13:33
12PM Okinawa Bus Ltd. Airport L Bus (Area A)
7 AR 143FEE K ¥900 - 12:50 - - 12:58 13:00 - 13:05 13:20 - - - - 14:14 - - - -
Local bus 143
1388 | g H@AR ZEYLSYAR ATYT) ¥1,000 = = 13:20 13:22 13:30 = = = = 13:58 14:02 = 14:08 14:29 14:37 14:39 14:41 14:43
1PM Okinawa Bus Ltd. Airport L Bus (Area A)
g |WR/ASR ALABETS ¥ bR (TKOS) ¥1,000 | 13:45 - - - - - 14:00 - - - - - - 14:45 - - - -
Tokyo Bus Ltd. Chatan Direct Shuttle Bus (TK05)
WG g AR LASREE i ¥900 - 1425 % — - 1433 14:35 - 14:40 - - - - - 15:53 - - - -
2PM Local bus 143
11 HYU -8k MEEE - LBER ¥1,000 | 15:00 - - 15:01 - 15:13 - 15:19 - - - 15:39 - 16:04 - - - -
Karry Kanko Ltd. Naha Airport — Chatan Route
1588 | qp BURAZ ALBABETS v /SR (TKOS) ¥1,000  15:15 - - - - - 15:30 - - - - - - 16:15 - - - -
3PM Tokyo Bus Ltd. Chatan Direct Shuttle Bus (TK05)
13 HEAR O 143REE K ¥900 - 15:15 3¢ - - 15:23 15:25 - 15:30 - - - - - 16:43 - - - -
Local bus 143
16855 | gy SpfB/NR ZEYLIVSZ (ATYT) ¥1,000 = = 16:20 16:22 16:30 = = = = 16:58 17:02 = 17:08 17:41 17:49 17:51 17:53 17:55
4PM Okinawa Bus Ltd. Airport L Bus (Area A)
UBE | g5 FUR/ARLRETY v bR (TKOS) ¥1,000 | 17:15 - - - - - 17:30 - - - - - - 18:25 - - - -
5PM Tokyo Bus Ltd. Chatan Direct Shuttle Bus (TK05)
16 | HH8/SR 143%4E O ¥900 - 17:20 % — - 17:28  17:30 - 17:35 - - - - - 18:48 - - - -
Local bus 143
188E | g7 FUR/AR ALRETY v PR (TKOS) ¥1,000 | 18:45 - - - - - 19:00 - - - - - - 19:45 - - - -
6PM Tokyo Bus Ltd. Chatan Direct Shuttle Bus (TK05)

NRFEBRRBIRRFICE YV END RSN HY £T, IREOBICIIFRICREZF>TEZHERUTIL,

Buses may be delayed due to traffic or road conditions. Please allow extra time and choose your bus accordingly.

BRSNS

EBETY ¥ PSR
Tokyo Bus Ltd.

Chatan Direct Shuttle Bus (TK05)

Airport Limousine Bus (Area A)

btk AV
EHYLIS VYRR
Okinawa Bus Ltd.

© Chatan Gateway https://chatan-gateway.com/

AU -8k

BEEE - LAHRR

Karry Kanko Ltd.

il

=g

Naha Airport - Chatan Route




BEZEX =LA - TAVAVEL Yy PAHEITE TENSREER

Bus Timetable: From Naha Airport to Chatan / American Village Area

025.8.22~ X H D [E]

Sundays
and . . . . . . e g e ) N
Holidays | 3¥EN: [Hi@/NR143%#] &, FBARICEHOH I NREUNCHLEETIRBNAREBY ETOTITERLLES L, Local bus 143 also stops at bus stops not listed in this timetable.
PEES FAEmE B, EFELY) LG TAU AL KLy
Naha Airport Main Stops (e.g., Naha, Ginowan) Chatan / American Village
3 ER#Rs—IFIL1F P 5
k] =% Naha International Terminal, 1F e L—vF— KTy
] RFETN | = A¥ Ry ~ s. . N
HR N L EY AR Fesws vy vER Savey it Yy | eEnbrvih | LI—HE | Y—bykr
BRI _ Fis . EREY e HrI—s . BRTL&L o SUFH— | F—boz | b oFTA | BAY [ dBRY| bt
B EBTEEES (KN BEAR =85 dm] [€i=F=1:9) o Ea—%on |7 " - (B& | 0" N N N
(Airport | no. . . . BB - pN=| navyq IFVR FYERTIL 1 pts ElE V=t V=t aYvV-+
Routes & Operators Fare 1BARD 3BENRR 12B 2D . £—3 ) | (Prefectural .| (n front of hA HER) . "
Departure R (Internation ) (Kokusai . (San-A N Moon . (Laguna 1BDYIE (La'gent (Hilton (Lequ (DoubleTre
(Adult): Wi DY YiE X (Naha Bus Office Tomarin (Okinawa Convention . K .
Time al Terminal) . . Street . PARCO ) Ocean Garden (Chatan Hotel Okinawa Okinawa | e by Hilton
Airport - | (Bus Stop (Bus Stop (Bus Stop Terminal) | North Exit) (Tomari Prince ) Center ) }
Slots) Entrance) ; CITY) Ginowan Hotel) Gateway - | Okinawa Chatan | Chatan Spa| Okinawa
Chatan No.1) No.3) No.12) Takahashi) Hotel (Drop-off
i Hotel & Stop No.1) | Chatan) Resort) & Resort) Chatan
Ocean View N Only)
i Residence) Resort)
Ginowan)
WB& | RWRAREBE{TY v RS (TKOS) ¥1,000 | 10:30 - - - - - 10:45 - - - - - - 11:30 - - - -
10AM Tokyo Bus Ltd. Chatan Direct Shuttle Bus (TK05) ’ i i i
2 |HHBAR 43R K ¥900 - 10:40 % — - 10:48  10:50 - 10:55 - - - - - 11:51 - - - -
Local bus 143
uwa | g AU-FE MEZE - AR ¥1,000 | 11:10 - - 11:11 - 11:23 - 11:29 - - - 11:49 - 12:14 - - - -
11AM Karry Kanko Ltd. Naha Airport — Chatan Route
4 [RRSRAABTS 0 bR (TKOS) ¥1,000 | 11:45 = - - - - 12:00 - - - - - - 12:45 - - - -
Tokyo Bus Ltd. Chatan Direct Shuttle Bus (TK05) ’
5 FREEANRLA3REE K ¥900 - 1155 % — - 12:03  12:05 - 1210 12:25 - - - - 13:15 - - - -
Local bus 143
1288 | g HBAR BEULIYAZ (ATYT) ¥1,000 = = 12:10 12:12 12:20 = = = = 12:48 12:52 = 12:58 13:19 13:27 13:29 13:31 13:33
12PM Ol Bus Ltd. Airport L Bus (Area A)
1hE g AR LASREE ¥900 - 13:00 % — - 1308 13:10 - 13:15 - - - - - 14:13 - - - -
1PM Local bus 143
8 ;FP%iI(Z zEY 1_\’/'/’_\’2 (_AI U7) ¥1,000 = = 13:20 13:22 13:30 = = = = 13:58 14:02 = 14:08 14:29 14:37 14:39 14:41 14:43
O Bus Ltd. Airport L Bus (Area A)
g |RRAZ LBETY v bL/SR (TKO5) Y1000 | 13:45 - — — — — 14:00 - - — - - - 14:45 - - - -
Tokyo Bus Ltd. Chatan Direct Shuttle Bus (TK05) ’ i i i
Wl | g AR 1A3FEE ¥900 - 1455 3 — - 1503  15:05 - 1511 15:23 - - - - 16:18 - - - -
2PM Local bus 143
11 PV —EK MERE - AR ¥1,000 | 15:00 - - 15:01 - 15:13 - 15:19 - - - 15:39 - 16:04 - - - -
Karry Kanko Ltd. Naha Airport — Chatan Route
15655 12 HRERAR LBETY ¥ bR (TKO5) ¥1.000 15:15 - —_ —_ - - 15:30 - - - — — — 16:15 — — — —
3PM Tokyo Bus Ltd. Chatan Direct Shuttle Bus (TK05) ’
6k | g3 AR LASREE ¥900 - 16:00 % — - 16:08  16:10 - 16:15 - - - - - 17:22 - - - -
4PM Local bus 143
14 HHRASR EBYLIVAR (ATUT) ¥1,000 = = 16:20 16:22 16:30 = = = = 16:58 17:02 = 17:08 17:41 17:49 17:51 17:53 17:55
O Bus Ltd. Airport L Bus (Area A)
1THE | 5 |[RR/ASR EBETS v bL/sR (TKO5) ¥1.000 | 17:15 - — — — — 17:30 — — — - - - 18:25 - - - -
5PM Tokyo Bus Ltd. Chatan Direct Shuttle Bus (TK05) ’ i i i
16 MR 143%AE K ¥900 - 17:25 % — - 17:33  17:35 - 17:41 - - - - - 18:43 - - - -
Local bus 143
18HE | 7 [RR/ISR EBETY v bL/sR (TKO5) Y1000 | 18:45 - — — — — 19:00 — — — - - - 19:45 - - - -
6PM Tokyo Bus Ltd. Chatan Direct Shuttle Bus (TK05) ’ i i i
NRIGERZBRREICL Y ENDIFREENFHY T, CREORICKIFRICRBZE > TEEZHEVTIL,

Buses may be delayed due to traffic or road conditions. Please allow extra time and choose your bus accordingly.

BR/NR

EBETY Y PSR

Tokyo Bus Ltd.

Chatan Direct Shuttle Bus (TK05)

- TAP S
EEYLIVUNZR
Okinawa Bus Ltd.

Airport Limousine Bus (Area A)

=

© Chatan Gateway https://chatan-gateway.com/

A -8k

BBEE - LR

Karry Kanko Ltd.

E“

Naha Airport - Chatan Route

[




